TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Viziqor Solutions STL, Inc.		12/20/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Formula Telecom Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	8 Maskit Street	
City:	Herzliya 46140	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2631506	BILLINGCENTRAL
Registration Number:	1715320	NETWORK STRATEGIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)882-8220

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (415) 882-8200

Email: SFDocket@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: Kathryn M. Wheble, Esq., K&L Gates LLP
Address Line 1: Four Embarcadero Center, Suite 1200
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1202525.00002

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Kathryn M. Wheble, Esq., K&L Gates LLP
Address Line 1: Four Embarcadero Center, Suite 1200
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

TRADEMARK REEL: 004457 FRAME: 0921 2631500

365.00 ±

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathryn M. Wheble		
Signature:	/kathryn m. wheble/		
Date:	01/20/2011		
Total Attachments: 1 source=SignedAssignmentViziqorSolutionsSTLtoFormulaTelecomSolutionsInc#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 004457 FRAME: 0922

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Viziqor Solutions STL, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignor"), is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademarks listed below, together with the goodwill related thereto and is the federal registrant of said trademarks:

Mark Registration No.

BILLINGCENTRAL 2631506

NETWORK STRATEGIES 1715320

WHEREAS, Formula Telecom Solutions, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the right, title and interest in and to said trademark registrations as successor in interest.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee, as successor in interest, all right, title and interest in and to said trademark registrations, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark registrations above-identified.

Dated: <u>Doc 2-0</u>, 2010

RECORDED: 01/20/2011

VIZIQOR SOLUTIONS STL, INC., a Delaware corporation

By: SHAUL GANGE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004457 FRAME: 0923